Front View Left Side View Top View

PROFI-2541 PROFI-2541-5C R #4&

PROFI-2541 &~ #c i # PROFIBUS F 44 # & 5k 4 20 %56 PROFIBUS # % G 6 B » 450 %
SRR chf T Bfg S 4 4 PROFI-2541 it  »#- PROFIBUS #4:hF i &7 £ fea+ 4
R T OV R BEIR G Gk o Fla FAREY AZRAATRRHELY o kAT EE
HEF wEE - AT RN s A8 % T Pk B kiRl % pF > PROFI-2541 4
¢ 8- g menfR koo

L= F oyrirpe

* ¥ PROFIBUS DP % _ Female D-Sub

C 't
£ % PROFIBUS it & f 8 if il it "”"g z
PROFIBUS @ ijit ¥ i 3 Mbps O > GND
ALine OO - CNTR-P
i 5k g Sias 88 P B-Line
445 SC 23887 ST 734 4457 TG
1
7 850nm £ ki 2
&Lé"% PROF]BUS “‘#ﬁ%’;% %SEU—'E /VE 2500 VITI]S r—g 31 %13 é\' Pm No. | Signal Meaning
F;f‘(_%/ﬁ.f;ﬁ"—éﬁ ;F: ﬁ,)/é. 3 B-]_'_..hle Reccive-"l'raumlit‘data - plus
, I 4 CNTE-P | Repeater control signal. RTS signal
t—LPROFIBUS @*&iﬁ- ’ —E— l% 3000 Vbe F Yﬁ“%ﬁ-'ﬁ‘éﬁ 5 GND Power ground of active terminator
[ VP Power 5 volt of active terminator
B l% 4 kV R Fﬁ FE 8 A-Lme Receive/Transmit data - mmus

w7 ;}’-’r{r’}\ 3*}'1 e

% ARbLE S N Ll S @ﬁlﬁﬁ’%’ﬁ‘-

- e 9.6K ~93.75K 1200
Fiber Driver RDl__

187.5K 1000
500K 400
1.5M 200

+10~+30Vpc

Power

3M; 6M; 12M 100

Block Diagram of PROFI-2541-SC

Industrial Data Acquisition and Control Products http ://www.icpdas.com



“Eipk [ R4kveasA

o B

ADI ADM2486

A 1 B

9 ¢+ & D-Sub

U 2 (bps)

9.6k, 19.2k,4545k,93.75k, 187.5k, 500k, 1.5M,3 M

i 3 FEH(m) ke E A @ Ak (6140 9600 bps # & T ik 1.2 km)
14 3000 V DC-DC & # » & UL1577 %4 2500 Vrms % 4§ — A~ 48 (%48 2)

R ST / SC(Multi-mode)
kg E 850 nm
ik 62.5/125 um
i AR Bk 14KM (e #4858 5 62.5/ 125 pm)
LED 4571 & PWR LED, TxD LED, RxD LED
W~ +10 ~ +30 Vpc
3 RRE R BT RRE
¥4 1w
N SR
£ 33mm x 126.8mm x 104.5mm (W x L x H)
¥ ITER 25~75°C
R 30~85C
B AMEHBRS5~95% £ %F
i
PROFI-5000 PC

Series

Z

Class 2 DP-master

PROFIBUS DP '

Segment 2

PROFIBUS DP
Segment 1

GW-?SS}

I Modbus TCP

PLC

PROFI-2541

lupac-7186ex

¢ i

I-8KE4

FoTRER

ICP DAS P

PROFIBUS # £ s # 3 % (ST 4% 5 )(RoHS)
PROFIBUS # - 5 & 3 £ (SC 8¢ )(RoHS)

rofessional Provider of High Quality Industrial Data




